BLDC
Motors & Drives
For more information visit: www.applied-motion.com/BLDC
•	 High performance, low cost, brushless speed control systems
•	 30 to 105 watts continuous shaft output
•	 Operates from 12 to 48V DC power supply
•	 Driver can supply up to 6.25A continuous, 12.5A peak
•	 Excellent speed stability

BL105-H03-G 100mm
6
BLDC Motor Part Numbering System
BL =  Brushless DC Motor
RESERVED
Frame Size
G = 42mm
Standard Part Numbers:
BL030-H03-G
BL060-H03-G
BL105-H03-G
Voltage
3 = 24 VDC
Wattage Rating
030 = 30 watts
060 = 60 watts
105 = 105 watts
Feedback
H = Hall devices only
BL000-000-0
BLDC Drive Part Numbering System
Ϭ͘Ϭϲ
Ϭ͘Ϭϴ